L23000145379

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addres	ss)	
(Addres	ss)	
(Ch.(C)	(7:10)	
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Name)]
(Docum	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filin	a Officer:	
opeoid: moductions to time	ig Officer.	

Office Use Only



600378621786

S. CHATHAM
MAR 3 1 2023

2023 HAR 30 PH 12: 27



March 28, 2023

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: SATCORR LLC Ref. Number: W23000041742

We have received your document for SATCORR LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The registered agent designated must be an active Florida entity or a foreign entity authorized to transact business in Florida. Please correct the document.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Summer Chatham Regulatory Specialist III Director's Office

Letter Number: 623A00007066



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

SATCORR LLC	· ₁
Please Debit 120000000257 For: 125	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
14/	
<u> Helg</u>	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art, of Amend, File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
/ .	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature //	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
N	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

. ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SATCORR LLC					
(Must con	ain the words "Limited	Jability Company, "L.L.C.," c	at "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited Liability C	Jompany is:		
Princip	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
5300 N.W. 87TH A APARTMENT 1504 DORAL FLORIDA		APARTMENT	ROAD STREET 3002 FLORIDA 33160		
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan- another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	Registered Agent, 4 od music m.) Lagent are:	ture: designate an individual or	2023 HAR 30 PM 12: 2 SEGRET TY OF ST	-
		Name	· · · ·		. t j
	9130 S. DADELAN	D BLVD., SUITE 1609		- 2	"market
	Florida street addre	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	;	7	
	MIAMI		33156 Zip		
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p am familiar with and accept the o	t, I hereby accept the app mainimae of all stabiles t	ice of process for the above sta miniment as registered agent a marine to the broner and com	tied limited liability compa ind agree to act in this cap olete performance of my du	ities, and I	

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company;

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager <u>AMBR</u>	NELSON ANGEL SATURNO BARJA 3201 N.E. 183 ROAD STREET, APARTMENT 3002 AVENTURA, FLORIDA 33160
AMBR	GEOVANNA CORREA RUETALO 3201 N.E. 183 ROAD STREET, APARTMENT 3002 AVENTURA, FLORIDA 33160
	9 H 7 9 1 2 7 7 1 2 7 7 1 2 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
(If an effective date is listed, the date unist be	date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
This document is ex	a member or an authorized representative of a member. xecuted it accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
GREG HERS	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)